FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	5
Programme  : 	BSc - Mathematics
Month & Year  : 	Dec 2023 Date  : 	14-02-2024
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Core Course IV
Real Analysis  I
19UMM541
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course V
Complex Analysis I
19UMM542
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course VI
Abstract Algebra - Group Theory
19UMM543
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2111001 ANJALI. M 19UEC551 4 15 46 61 6.1 C 24.4 3 19 63 82 8.2 A 24.6 4 14 39 53 5.3 D 21.2
2 U2111002 ATHULYA VISWANATHAN. V. L 19UBO551 4 16 65 81 8.1 A 32.4 3 19 76 95 9.5 A+ 28.5 4 15 54 69 6.9 C 27.6
3 U2111003 HELENA ANILSON 19UPG551.2 4 20 75 95 9.5 A+ 38.0 3 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 29.4 4 20 76 96 9.6 A+ 38.4
4 U2111004 JONA PETER 19UPG551.2 4 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 39.2 3 20 79 99 9.9 A+ 29.7 4 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 40.0
5 U2111005 NAVITHA S PRINCE 19UPE551 4 16 66 82 8.2 A 32.8 3 19 63 82 8.2 A 24.6 4 16 43 59 5.9 D 23.6
6 U2111006 ANTONY ELMER JOHNSON 19UCO551.1 4 15 46 61 6.1 C 24.4 3 19 52 71 7.1 B 21.3 4 16 34 50 5.0 D 20.0
7 U2111008 PATRICK RAJESH 19UPH551.5 4 14 45 59 5.9 D 23.6 3 18 0 18 1.8 F 5.4 4 13 35 48 4.8 E 19.2
8 U2111010 SHARON WILFRED 19UBO551 4 17 71 88 8.8 A 35.2 3 16 68 84 8.4 A 25.2 4 12 46 58 5.8 D 23.2
9 U2111012 APARNA A 19UZO551.1 4 16 64 80 8.0 A 32.0 3 19 68 87 8.7 A 26.1 4 16 37 53 5.3 D 21.2
10 U2111013 ARDRA S ANIL 19UBO551 4 17 63 80 8.0 A 32.0 3 17 60 77 7.7 B 23.1 4 15 50 65 6.5 C 26.0
11 U2111014 ARUNIMA R 19UBO551 4 17 74 91 9.1 A+ 36.4 3 20 79 99 9.9 A+ 29.7 4 18 53 71 7.1 B 28.4
12 U2111015 ASWANI M 19UPG551.2 4 20 76 96 9.6 A+ 38.4 3 20 79 99 9.9 A+ 29.7 4 19 77 96 9.6 A+ 38.4
13 U2111016 ATHIRA A S 19UBO551 4 17 71 88 8.8 A 35.2 3 19 68 87 8.7 A 26.1 4 16 53 69 6.9 C 27.6
14 U2111019 NANDANA MANOJ 19UCO551.1 4 19 74 93 9.3 A+ 37.2 3 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 29.4 4 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 40.0
15 U2111020 NOURIN VAJIB 19UZO551.1 4 14 44 58 5.8 D 23.2 3 19 68 87 8.7 A 26.1 4 15 38 53 5.3 D 21.2
16 U2111021 SANDRA MANOJ D 19UZO551.1 4 16 60 76 7.6 B 30.4 3 20 73 93 9.3 A+ 27.9 4 17 41 58 5.8 D 23.2
17 U2111022 SRUTHY C B 19UBO551 4 16 46 62 6.2 C 24.8 3 18 73 91 9.1 A+ 27.3 4 16 42 58 5.8 D 23.2
18 U2111024 AIDEN LOYED 19UPH551.5 4 14 1 15 1.5 F 6.0 3 12 1 13 1.3 F 3.9 4 12 0 12 1.2 F 4.8
19 U2111026 JOEL JACOB GEORGE 19UPG551.2 4 15 40 55 5.5 D 22.0 3 18 45 63 6.3 C 18.9 4 14 28 42 4.2 E 16.8
20 U2111027 ROOPAK S 19UEC551 4 14 1 15 1.5 F 6.0 3 16 1 17 1.7 F 5.1 4 12 0 12 1.2 F 4.8
21 U2111028 SOORAJ S V 19UCO551.1 4 18 63 81 8.1 A 32.4 3 20 79 99 9.9 A+ 29.7 4 16 62 78 7.8 B 31.2
22 U2111029 AAGI VINOB 19UPG551.2 4 19 75 94 9.4 A+ 37.6 3 20 77 97 9.7 A+ 29.1 4 17 80 97 9.7 A+ 38.8
23 U2111030 AISHWARYA S 19UCO551.1 4 19 71 90 9.0 A+ 36.0 3 19 75 94 9.4 A+ 28.2 4 17 78 95 9.5 A+ 38.0
24 U2111031 ALEENA A 19UCO551.1 4 18 57 75 7.5 B 30.0 3 19 53 72 7.2 B 21.6 4 14 30 44 4.4 E 17.6
25 U2111032 ALEETHA LEE REJI 19UPH551.5 4 17 28 45 4.5 E 18.0 3 19 32 51 5.1 D 15.3 4 16 21 37 3.7 F 14.8
26 U2111033 ANUSHA RAJU 19UPH551.5 4 18 75 93 9.3 A+ 37.2 3 19 73 92 9.2 A+ 27.6 4 16 58 74 7.4 B 29.6
27 U2111034 ATHULLYA D.B 19UCO551.1 4 20 75 95 9.5 A+ 38.0 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0 4 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 40.0
28 U2111035 BISMI.S 19UPG551.2 4 20 77 97 9.7 A+ 38.8 3 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 29.4 4 19 73 92 9.2 A+ 36.8
29 U2111036 BLESSY SEBASTIAN 19UCO551.1 4 15 8 23 2.3 F 9.2 3 17 5 22 2.2 F 6.6 4 14 11 25 2.5 F 10.0
30 U2111037 G NANDHANA SURESH 19UCO551.1 4 20 77 97 9.7 A+ 38.8 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0 4 18 72 90 9.0 A+ 36.0
31 U2111038 HARIPRIYA S 19UCO551.1 4 20 79 99 9.9 A+ 39.6 3 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 29.4 4 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 40.0
32 U2111039 HRIDHYA L 19UEC551 4 18 70 88 8.8 A 35.2 3 20 79 99 9.9 A+ 29.7 4 17 61 78 7.8 B 31.2
33 U2111040 JISHA MARIA H 19UPO551 4 17 67 84 8.4 A 33.6 3 20 72 92 9.2 A+ 27.6 4 16 53 69 6.9 C 27.6
34 U2111041 JO ANN J 19UCO551.1 4 16 54 70 7.0 B 28.0 3 19 43 62 6.2 C 18.6 4 15 28 43 4.3 E 17.2
35 U2111042 NANDANA  A 19UCO551.1 4 16 67 83 8.3 A 33.2 3 20 65 85 8.5 A 25.5 4 14 45 59 5.9 D 23.6
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Core Course IV
Real Analysis  I
19UMM541
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course V
Complex Analysis I
19UMM542
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course VI
Abstract Algebra - Group Theory
19UMM543
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
36 U2111043 NOVA NAVIN 19UCO551.1 4 20 60 80 8.0 A 32.0 3 20 67 87 8.7 A 26.1 4 16 61 77 7.7 B 30.8
37 U2111044 RENJITHA R 19UPE551 4 15 50 65 6.5 C 26.0 3 19 33 52 5.2 D 15.6 4 15 37 52 5.2 D 20.8
38 U2111046 SNEHA . J 19UPG551.2 4 17 67 84 8.4 A 33.6 3 19 63 82 8.2 A 24.6 4 14 56 70 7.0 B 28.0
39 U2111047 SONIA SANTHOSH 19UBO551 4 16 47 63 6.3 C 25.2 3 19 50 69 6.9 C 20.7 4 14 53 67 6.7 C 26.8
40 U2111048 TINU J 19UCO551.1 4 16 63 79 7.9 B 31.6 3 19 50 69 6.9 C 20.7 4 14 36 50 5.0 D 20.0
41 U2111049 VRINDHA SREEKUMAR 19UBO551 4 15 45 60 6.0 C 24.0 3 18 33 51 5.1 D 15.3 4 15 34 49 4.9 E 19.6
42 U2111050 ABIN JOY 19UBO551 4 16 56 72 7.2 B 28.8 3 19 56 75 7.5 B 22.5 4 16 44 60 6.0 C 24.0
43 U2111052 ADWAITH KRISHNAN M 20UGLD551.2 4 17 71 88 8.8 A 35.2 3 19 72 91 9.1 A+ 27.3 4 17 78 95 9.5 A+ 38.0
44 U2111053 ALBIN S 19UPG551.2 4 17 55 72 7.2 B 28.8 3 17 63 80 8.0 A 24.0 4 15 47 62 6.2 C 24.8
45 U2111054 ANOOP A 19UPG551.2 4 18 75 93 9.3 A+ 37.2 3 19 75 94 9.4 A+ 28.2 4 15 64 79 7.9 B 31.6
46 U2111055 ARJUN B 19UPH551.5 4 16 38 54 5.4 D 21.6 3 19 50 69 6.9 C 20.7 4 15 28 43 4.3 E 17.2
47 U2111056 Bobbin Jolly 19UCO551.1 4 14 1 15 1.5 F 6.0 3 15 1 16 1.6 F 4.8 4 14 4 18 1.8 F 7.2
48 U2111057 DEVANANDANAN P 20UGLD551.2 4 18 75 93 9.3 A+ 37.2 3 20 66 86 8.6 A 25.8 4 18 62 80 8.0 A 32.0
49 U2111058 DUGLUS THOMAS 19UPG551.2 4 15 28 43 4.3 E 17.2 3 19 30 49 4.9 E 14.7 4 14 20 34 3.4 F 13.6
50 U2111059 FREDY FRANCO 19UBO551 4 15 47 62 6.2 C 24.8 3 19 44 63 6.3 C 18.9 4 15 45 60 6.0 C 24.0
51 U2111060 GOKUL S P 19UBO551 4 15 39 54 5.4 D 21.6 3 18 20 38 3.8 F 11.4 4 14 29 43 4.3 E 17.2
52 U2111061 JOEL REJI 19UEN551.1 4 16 65 81 8.1 A 32.4 3 19 66 85 8.5 A 25.5 4 14 47 61 6.1 C 24.4
53 U2111062 JUBIN JOHNSON 19UCO551.1 4 18 73 91 9.1 A+ 36.4 3 19 70 89 8.9 A 26.7 4 18 65 83 8.3 A 33.2
54 U2111063 KANNAN  S 19UPE551 4 17 78 95 9.5 A+ 38.0 3 20 75 95 9.5 A+ 28.5 4 17 52 69 6.9 C 27.6
55 U2111064 PRANAV JOSE 19UEC551 4 14 2 16 1.6 F 6.4 3 18 28 46 4.6 E 13.8 4 13 8 21 2.1 F 8.4
56 U2111065 SIBI SHAJI ABRAHAM 19UML551.1 4 15 57 72 7.2 B 28.8 3 19 68 87 8.7 A 26.1 4 15 40 55 5.5 D 22.0
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Core Course VII
Differential Equations
19UMM544
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course VIII
Mathematics Software - LATEX & SageMath
19UMM545
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2111001 ANJALI. M 19UEC551 3 17 28 45 4.5 E 13.5 3 19 79 98 9.8 A+ 29.4
2 U2111002 ATHULYA VISWANATHAN. V. L 19UBO551 3 17 70 87 8.7 A 26.1 3 19 79 98 9.8 A+ 29.4
3 U2111003 HELENA ANILSON 19UPG551.2 3 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 27.0 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
4 U2111004 JONA PETER 19UPG551.2 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
5 U2111005 NAVITHA S PRINCE 19UPE551 3 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 27.0 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
6 U2111006 ANTONY ELMER JOHNSON 19UCO551.1 3 18 60 78 7.8 B 23.4 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
7 U2111008 PATRICK RAJESH 19UPH551.5 3 14 8 22 2.2 F 6.6 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
8 U2111010 SHARON WILFRED 19UBO551 3 19 74 93 9.3 A+ 27.9 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
9 U2111012 APARNA A 19UZO551.1 3 20 45 65 6.5 C 19.5 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
10 U2111013 ARDRA S ANIL 19UBO551 3 20 65 85 8.5 A 25.5 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
11 U2111014 ARUNIMA R 19UBO551 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
12 U2111015 ASWANI M 19UPG551.2 3 20 79 99 9.9 A+ 29.7 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
13 U2111016 ATHIRA A S 19UBO551 3 19 65 84 8.4 A 25.2 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
14 U2111019 NANDANA MANOJ 19UCO551.1 3 20 75 95 9.5 A+ 28.5 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
15 U2111020 NOURIN VAJIB 19UZO551.1 3 17 54 71 7.1 B 21.3 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
16 U2111021 SANDRA MANOJ D 19UZO551.1 3 20 61 81 8.1 A 24.3 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
17 U2111022 SRUTHY C B 19UBO551 3 17 66 83 8.3 A 24.9 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
18 U2111024 AIDEN LOYED 19UPH551.5 3 13 0 13 1.3 F 3.9 3 19 73 92 9.2 A+ 27.6
19 U2111026 JOEL JACOB GEORGE 19UPG551.2 3 15 32 47 4.7 E 14.1 3 19 75 94 9.4 A+ 28.2
20 U2111027 ROOPAK S 19UEC551 3 14 1 15 1.5 F 4.5 3 19 72 91 9.1 A+ 27.3
21 U2111028 SOORAJ S V 19UCO551.1 3 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 29.4 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
22 U2111029 AAGI VINOB 19UPG551.2 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
23 U2111030 AISHWARYA S 19UCO551.1 3 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 27.0 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
24 U2111031 ALEENA A 19UCO551.1 3 20 40 60 6.0 C 18.0 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
25 U2111032 ALEETHA LEE REJI 19UPH551.5 3 20 60 80 8.0 A 24.0 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
26 U2111033 ANUSHA RAJU 19UPH551.5 3 19 57 76 7.6 B 22.8 3 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 29.4
27 U2111034 ATHULLYA D.B 19UCO551.1 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
28 U2111035 BISMI.S 19UPG551.2 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
29 U2111036 BLESSY SEBASTIAN 19UCO551.1 3 15 5 20 2.0 F 6.0 3 19 75 94 9.4 A+ 28.2
30 U2111037 G NANDHANA SURESH 19UCO551.1 3 20 72 92 9.2 A+ 27.6 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
31 U2111038 HARIPRIYA S 19UCO551.1 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
32 U2111039 HRIDHYA L 19UEC551 3 20 65 85 8.5 A 25.5 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
33 U2111040 JISHA MARIA H 19UPO551 3 18 57 75 7.5 B 22.5 3 19 70 89 8.9 A 26.7
34 U2111041 JO ANN J 19UCO551.1 3 18 53 71 7.1 B 21.3 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
35 U2111042 NANDANA  A 19UCO551.1 3 19 72 91 9.1 A+ 27.3 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Core Course VII
Differential Equations
19UMM544
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course VIII
Mathematics Software - LATEX & SageMath
19UMM545
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
36 U2111043 NOVA NAVIN 19UCO551.1 3 19 62 81 8.1 A 24.3 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
37 U2111044 RENJITHA R 19UPE551 3 20 54 74 7.4 B 22.2 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
38 U2111046 SNEHA . J 19UPG551.2 3 19 52 71 7.1 B 21.3 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
39 U2111047 SONIA SANTHOSH 19UBO551 3 19 65 84 8.4 A 25.2 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
40 U2111048 TINU J 19UCO551.1 3 19 46 65 6.5 C 19.5 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
41 U2111049 VRINDHA SREEKUMAR 19UBO551 3 20 72 92 9.2 A+ 27.6 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
42 U2111050 ABIN JOY 19UBO551 3 18 40 58 5.8 D 17.4 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
43 U2111052 ADWAITH KRISHNAN M 20UGLD551.2 3 20 65 85 8.5 A 25.5 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
44 U2111053 ALBIN S 19UPG551.2 3 18 60 78 7.8 B 23.4 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
45 U2111054 ANOOP A 19UPG551.2 3 19 80 99 9.9 A+ 29.7 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
46 U2111055 ARJUN B 19UPH551.5 3 18 28 46 4.6 E 13.8 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
47 U2111056 Bobbin Jolly 19UCO551.1 3 14 28 42 4.2 E 12.6 3 19 70 89 8.9 A 26.7
48 U2111057 DEVANANDANAN P 20UGLD551.2 3 20 72 92 9.2 A+ 27.6 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
49 U2111058 DUGLUS THOMAS 19UPG551.2 3 19 33 52 5.2 D 15.6 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
50 U2111059 FREDY FRANCO 19UBO551 3 19 65 84 8.4 A 25.2 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
51 U2111060 GOKUL S P 19UBO551 3 17 32 49 4.9 E 14.7 3 19 77 96 9.6 A+ 28.8
52 U2111061 JOEL REJI 19UEN551.1 3 19 56 75 7.5 B 22.5 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
53 U2111062 JUBIN JOHNSON 19UCO551.1 3 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 27.0 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
54 U2111063 KANNAN  S 19UPE551 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
55 U2111064 PRANAV JOSE 19UEC551 3 13 2 15 1.5 F 4.5 3 17 76 93 9.3 A+ 27.9
56 U2111065 SIBI SHAJI ABRAHAM 19UML551.1 3 19 58 77 7.7 B 23.1 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Open Course
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Total SCPA Grade Result
1 U2111001 ANJALI. M 19UEC551 2 15 45 60 6.0 C 12.0 125.1 6.58 C PASSED
2 U2111002 ATHULYA VISWANATHAN. V. L 19UBO551 2 16 62 78 7.8 B 15.6 159.6 8.40 A PASSED
3 U2111003 HELENA ANILSON 19UPG551.2 2 19 71 90 9.0 A+ 18.0 180.8 9.52 A+ PASSED
4 U2111004 JONA PETER 19UPG551.2 2 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 18.2 187.1 9.85 A+ PASSED
5 U2111005 NAVITHA S PRINCE 19UPE551 2 17 70 87 8.7 A 17.4 155.4 8.18 A PASSED
6 U2111006 ANTONY ELMER JOHNSON 19UCO551.1 2 20 42 62 6.2 C 12.4 131.5 6.92 C PASSED
7 U2111008 PATRICK RAJESH 19UPH551.5 2 17 44 61 6.1 C 12.2  -  - F FAILED
8 U2111010 SHARON WILFRED 19UBO551 2 11 32 43 4.3 E 8.6 150.1 7.90 B PASSED
9 U2111012 APARNA A 19UZO551.1 2 18 57 75 7.5 B 15.0 143.8 7.57 B PASSED
10 U2111013 ARDRA S ANIL 19UBO551 2 16 68 84 8.4 A 16.8 153.4 8.07 A PASSED
11 U2111014 ARUNIMA R 19UBO551 2 17 66 83 8.3 A 16.6 171.1 9.01 A+ PASSED
12 U2111015 ASWANI M 19UPG551.2 2 19 65 84 8.4 A 16.8 183.0 9.63 A+ PASSED
13 U2111016 ATHIRA A S 19UBO551 2 14 55 69 6.9 C 13.8 157.9 8.31 A PASSED
14 U2111019 NANDANA MANOJ 19UCO551.1 2 20 60 80 8.0 A 16.0 181.1 9.53 A+ PASSED
15 U2111020 NOURIN VAJIB 19UZO551.1 2 16 59 75 7.5 B 15.0 136.8 7.20 B PASSED
16 U2111021 SANDRA MANOJ D 19UZO551.1 2 17 63 80 8.0 A 16.0 151.8 7.99 B PASSED
17 U2111022 SRUTHY C B 19UBO551 2 13 62 75 7.5 B 15.0 145.2 7.64 B PASSED
18 U2111024 AIDEN LOYED 19UPH551.5 2 15 28 43 4.3 E 8.6  -  - F FAILED
19 U2111026 JOEL JACOB GEORGE 19UPG551.2 2 19 46 65 6.5 C 13.0 113.0 5.95 D PASSED
20 U2111027 ROOPAK S 19UEC551 2 15 1 16 1.6 F 3.2  -  - F FAILED
21 U2111028 SOORAJ S V 19UCO551.1 2 20 63 83 8.3 A 16.6 169.3 8.91 A PASSED
22 U2111029 AAGI VINOB 19UPG551.2 2 19 65 84 8.4 A 16.8 182.3 9.59 A+ PASSED
23 U2111030 AISHWARYA S 19UCO551.1 2 20 48 68 6.8 C 13.6 172.8 9.09 A+ PASSED
24 U2111031 ALEENA A 19UCO551.1 2 20 46 66 6.6 C 13.2 130.4 6.86 C PASSED
25 U2111032 ALEETHA LEE REJI 19UPH551.5 2 14 36 50 5.0 D 10.0  -  - F FAILED
26 U2111033 ANUSHA RAJU 19UPH551.5 2 19 58 77 7.7 B 15.4 162.0 8.53 A PASSED
27 U2111034 ATHULLYA D.B 19UCO551.1 2 20 62 82 8.2 A 16.4 184.4 9.71 A+ PASSED
28 U2111035 BISMI.S 19UPG551.2 2 20 62 82 8.2 A 16.4 181.4 9.55 A+ PASSED
29 U2111036 BLESSY SEBASTIAN 19UCO551.1 2 20 23 43 4.3 F 8.6  -  - F FAILED
30 U2111037 G NANDHANA SURESH 19UCO551.1 2 20 74 94 9.4 A+ 18.8 181.2 9.54 A+ PASSED
31 U2111038 HARIPRIYA S 19UCO551.1 2 20 69 89 8.9 A 17.8 186.8 9.83 A+ PASSED
32 U2111039 HRIDHYA L 19UEC551 2 15 40 55 5.5 D 11.0 162.6 8.56 A PASSED
33 U2111040 JISHA MARIA H 19UPO551 2 19 66 85 8.5 A 17.0 155.0 8.16 A PASSED
34 U2111041 JO ANN J 19UCO551.1 2 20 47 67 6.7 C 13.4 128.5 6.76 C PASSED
35 U2111042 NANDANA  A 19UCO551.1 2 20 47 67 6.7 C 13.4 153.0 8.05 A PASSED
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Open Course
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Total SCPA Grade Result
36 U2111043 NOVA NAVIN 19UCO551.1 2 20 59 79 7.9 B 15.8 159.0 8.37 A PASSED
37 U2111044 RENJITHA R 19UPE551 2 17 66 83 8.3 A 16.6 131.2 6.91 C PASSED
38 U2111046 SNEHA . J 19UPG551.2 2 19 40 59 5.9 D 11.8 149.3 7.86 B PASSED
39 U2111047 SONIA SANTHOSH 19UBO551 2 12 61 73 7.3 B 14.6 142.5 7.50 B PASSED
40 U2111048 TINU J 19UCO551.1 2 20 38 58 5.8 D 11.6 133.4 7.02 B PASSED
41 U2111049 VRINDHA SREEKUMAR 19UBO551 2 16 67 83 8.3 A 16.6 133.1 7.01 B PASSED
42 U2111050 ABIN JOY 19UBO551 2 13 68 81 8.1 A 16.2 138.9 7.31 B PASSED
43 U2111052 ADWAITH KRISHNAN M 20UGLD551.2 2 17 55 72 7.2 B 14.4 170.4 8.97 A PASSED
44 U2111053 ALBIN S 19UPG551.2 2 18 24 42 4.2 F 8.4  -  - F FAILED
45 U2111054 ANOOP A 19UPG551.2 2 18 42 60 6.0 C 12.0 168.7 8.88 A PASSED
46 U2111055 ARJUN B 19UPH551.5 2 16 40 56 5.6 D 11.2 114.5 6.03 C PASSED
47 U2111056 Bobbin Jolly 19UCO551.1 2 19 6 25 2.5 F 5.0  -  - F FAILED
48 U2111057 DEVANANDANAN P 20UGLD551.2 2 17 40 57 5.7 D 11.4 164.0 8.63 A PASSED
49 U2111058 DUGLUS THOMAS 19UPG551.2 2 18 21 39 3.9 F 7.8  -  - F FAILED
50 U2111059 FREDY FRANCO 19UBO551 2 12 53 65 6.5 C 13.0 135.9 7.15 B PASSED
51 U2111060 GOKUL S P 19UBO551 2 15 46 61 6.1 C 12.2  -  - F FAILED
52 U2111061 JOEL REJI 19UEN551.1 2 16 61 77 7.7 B 15.4 150.2 7.91 B PASSED
53 U2111062 JUBIN JOHNSON 19UCO551.1 2 20 46 66 6.6 C 13.2 166.5 8.76 A PASSED
54 U2111063 KANNAN  S 19UPE551 2 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 19.6 173.7 9.14 A+ PASSED
55 U2111064 PRANAV JOSE 19UEC551 2 12 5 17 1.7 F 3.4  -  - F FAILED
56 U2111065 SIBI SHAJI ABRAHAM 19UML551.1 2 19 68 87 8.7 A 17.4 147.4 7.76 B PASSED
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------